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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Matt McConnell         M 20-29        1/7    5:13       16:14
2     Benji House            M 16-19        1/6    5:36       17:24
3     Andrew Edwards         M 16-19        2/6    5:57       18:30
4     Jake Cogley            M 16-19        3/6    5:58       18:34
5     Spencer Penrod         M 16-19        4/6    6:00       18:38
6     Tim Laino              M 30-39       1/15    6:03       18:48
7     Jim Chaney             M 50-59        1/8    6:06       18:57
8     Brady Parrish          M 11-15       1/16    6:18       19:35
9     Dan Chase              M 30-39       2/15    6:19       19:39
10    Timmy Edwards          M 11-15       2/16    6:25       19:57
11    Rachel Murphy          F 11-15        1/9    6:29       20:10
12    Trenton Beeman         M 11-15       3/16    6:30       20:12
13    Steve Marshall         M 50-59        2/8    6:31       20:15
14    Kevin Keener           M 40-49       1/22    6:35       20:28
15    Vic Wheeland           M 40-49       2/22    6:41       20:48
16    Tim Parrish            M 40-49       3/22    6:45       20:59
17    Andrew Oswald          M 30-39       3/15    6:46       21:03
18    Mark Gallagher         M 50-59        3/8    6:47       21:06
19    Andy Davis             M 40-49       4/22    6:53       21:24
20    Russell Valentine      M 30-39       4/15    6:53       21:25
21    Will Fuchs             M 11-15       4/16    6:56       21:33
22    Rob Miller             M 40-49       5/22    6:57       21:38
23    David Cooper           M 50-59        4/8    6:59       21:41
24    Don House              M 50-59        5/8    6:59       21:42
25    Diana Johnson          F 40-49        1/8    7:04       21:58
26    Spencer English        M 20-29        2/7    7:04       22:00
27    Alyssa Biedron         F 20-29        1/8    7:06       22:03
28    Cooper Greenlees       M 11-15       5/16    7:08       22:12
29    Andrew Piepho          M 11-15       6/16    7:11       22:19
30    Allison Parsons        F 30-39       1/25    7:12       22:24
31    Dave Bartiromo         M 40-49       6/22    7:12       22:25
32    Mike Myers             M 40-49       7/22    7:15       22:33
33    Robin Pasco            F 40-49        2/8    7:16       22:34
34    Brian Coote            M 11-15       7/16    7:17       22:40
35    Emma Codding           F 11-15        2/9    7:18       22:43
36    Jamey Codding          M 40-49       8/22    7:19       22:44
37    Quinn Auten            M 40-49       9/22    7:23       22:56
38    Stefani Baughman       F 20-29        2/8    7:27       23:09
39    Eton Wallace           M 11-15       8/16    7:32       23:26
40    Jason Jindra           M 30-39       5/15    7:33       23:29
41    Caden Klein            M 11-15       9/16    7:34       23:31
42    Wyatt Greenlees        M 11-15      10/16    7:34       23:31
43    Michaela Davis         F 11-15        3/9    7:35       23:34
44    Carter Greenlees       M 11-15      11/16    7:41       23:55
45    Charlie Gale           M 11-15      12/16    7:43       23:58
46    Matthew Hastings       M 20-29        3/7    7:43       24:00
47    Beckham Love           M 11-15      13/16    7:44       24:02
48    Kailyn Biecker         F 11-15        4/9    7:44       24:02
49    Matt Gaugler           M 30-39       6/15    7:45       24:05
50    Aaron Orr              M 20-29        4/7    7:50       24:21
51    Matt Davis             M 20-29        5/7    7:52       24:27
52    Scott McMillen         M 40-49      10/22    7:54       24:33
53    Owen Keener            M 11-15      14/16    7:57       24:43
54    Heidi Klein            F 30-39       2/25    8:00       24:51
55    Lexi Maxwell           F 0-10         1/7    8:00       24:53
56    PJ Berry               M 60-98        1/4    8:00       24:53
57    Matthew Young          M 16-19        5/6    8:01       24:56
58    Robin Laubaugh         F 50-59       1/12    8:02       24:58
59    Jennifer Morgan        F 30-39       3/25    8:04       25:04
60    Lonnie Zofchak         F 50-59       2/12    8:06       25:11
61    Rebecca Jindra         F 30-39       4/25    8:06       25:12
62    George Unknown         M 16-19        6/6    8:14       25:36
63    Tom Rogers             M 40-49      11/22    8:15       25:40
64    Joe Sholce             M 99           1/3    8:29       26:22
65    Katie Baker            F 20-29        3/8    8:33       26:34
66    Erich Ross             M 40-49      12/22    8:34       26:37
67    Kyle Bennett           M 30-39       7/15    8:34       26:39
68    Doug Beeman            M 40-49      13/22    8:35       26:42
69    Ben Boruvka            M 11-15      15/16    8:38       26:50
70    Cory Boruvka           M 30-39       8/15    8:38       26:50
71    Ana Pinkerton          F 0-10         2/7    8:40       26:55
72    Hayden Blackwood       M 99           2/3    8:44       27:10
73    Cindy Mcquown          F 50-59       3/12    8:47       27:18
74    Bryan Fuchs            M 40-49      14/22    8:48       27:23
75    Joe Baughman           M 50-59        6/8    8:49       27:25
76    Alex Mcilvaine         M 30-39       9/15    8:51       27:30
77    Lucille Gale           F 0-10         3/7    8:52       27:34
78    David Gale             M 40-49      15/22    8:54       27:39
79    Amy Lyon-Galvin        F 40-49        3/8    8:55       27:43
80    Donna Murphy           F 50-59       4/12    8:58       27:52
81    Carley Carris          F 20-29        4/8    8:59       27:57
82    Elise Biecker          F 0-10         4/7    9:01       28:01
83    Eric Younkin           M 40-49      16/22    9:03       28:09
84    Keith Piepho           M 40-49      17/22    9:08       28:23
85    Diane Hubbard          F 99           1/2    9:10       28:29
86    Susan Edurese          F 99           2/2    9:10       28:29
87    Kim Albright           F 60-98        1/8    9:11       28:33
88    Michael Evanich        M 20-29        6/7    9:12       28:35
89    Tom Bauer              M 30-39      10/15    9:13       28:41
90    Hannah Kemp-Severence  F 30-39       5/25    9:16       28:48
91    Susan Dimit            F 50-59       5/12    9:19       28:59
92    Robyn Villella         F 50-59       6/12    9:20       29:01
93    Rebecca Nussbaum       F 16-19        1/1    9:21       29:03
94    Kate Krosse            F 30-39       6/25    9:21       29:04
95    Preston Davis          M 0-10         1/2    9:21       29:05
96    Stephanie Davis        F 40-49        4/8    9:22       29:06
97    Gloria Hering          F 60-98        2/8    9:27       29:21
98    Sarah Maynard          F 30-39       7/25    9:28       29:27
99    Sharon Tapolcsanyi     F 30-39       8/25    9:33       29:40
100   Tim Kersey             M 50-59        7/8    9:34       29:43
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101   John Gnatowski         M 50-59        8/8    9:42       30:10
102   Julie Parsons          F 40-49        5/8    9:44       30:14
103   Corah Longman          F 11-15        5/9    9:44       30:16
104   Anna Monhollen         F 30-39       9/25    9:45       30:18
105   Eli Remington          M 40-49      18/22    9:47       30:26
106   Tanya Herdman          F 40-49        6/8    9:49       30:30
107   Mary Gallagher         F 50-59       7/12    9:50       30:34
108   Lindsay Porter         F 20-29        5/8    9:50       30:35
109   Brooke Hare            F 30-39      10/25    9:54       30:48
110   Benjamin Hare          M 30-39      11/15    9:54       30:48
111   Abby Tennant           F 0-10         5/7    9:55       30:51
112   Dennis Miller          M 30-39      12/15    9:58       31:00
113   Adrianne Krauss        F 30-39      11/25    9:59       31:03
114   Eddie Gale             M 0-10         2/2   10:03       31:13
115   Brandy Proudfoot       F 30-39      12/25   10:13       31:44
116   Timothy Branan         M 11-15      16/16   10:14       31:48
117   Tiffanie Kott          F 30-39      13/25   10:14       31:49
118   Kelly Gruver           F 30-39      14/25   10:14       31:50
119   Karen Hiler            F 30-39      15/25   10:16       31:54
120   Rochelle Blackwood     F 30-39      16/25   10:25       32:21
121   Nancy Brigeman         F 50-59       8/12   10:33       32:47
122   Christi Urbanek        F 30-39      17/25   10:37       33:01
123   Laura Williams         F 30-39      18/25   10:38       33:02
124   Greg Morgan            M 30-39      13/15   10:38       33:03
125   Anna Tapolcsanyi       F 40-49        7/8   10:51       33:42
126   Olivia Ondrik          F 11-15        6/9   10:51       33:43
127   Lisa Callahan          F 50-59       9/12   10:51       33:45
128   Amber Ondrik           F 30-39      19/25   10:56       34:00
129   Amanda Kemp            F 30-39      20/25   11:02       34:18
130   Rhonda Mixell          F 50-59      10/12   11:09       34:40
131   Chady Hall             F 60-98        3/8   11:11       34:46
132   Colleen Tennant        F 40-49        8/8   11:12       34:50
133   Paul Fogarty           M 40-49      19/22   11:21       35:18
134   Corey Remington        M 30-39      14/15   11:27       35:36
135   Brooke Kisha           F 30-39      21/25   11:28       35:37
136   Sara Karolewski        F 20-29        6/8   11:43       36:27
137   Trishah Snowden        F 30-39      22/25   11:45       36:31
138   Greg Snowden           M 30-39      15/15   11:45       36:31
139   Sydney English         F 20-29        7/8   12:05       37:33
140   Joe Tennant            M 40-49      20/22   12:08       37:44
141   Margaret Galvin        F 11-15        7/9   12:10       37:48
142   Alaina Tennant         F 11-15        8/9   12:10       37:49
143   Jorja Fuchs            F 11-15        9/9   12:13       37:58
144   Rachel Fuchs           F 30-39      23/25   12:14       38:03
145   Megan Prager           F 30-39      24/25   12:16       38:08
146   Kevin Parsons          M 40-49      21/22   12:23       38:30
147   Morgan Parsons         F 0-10         6/7   12:24       38:31
148   Brian Williams         M 40-49      22/22   12:42       39:30
149   Nicole Ziemnik         F 30-39      25/25   12:44       39:35
150   Cynthia Shelly         F 60-98        4/8   13:32       42:03
151   Susan Shah             F 60-98        5/8   13:46       42:48
152   Sadie Johnson          F 0-10         7/7   14:29       45:00
153   Benjamin Off           M 20-29        7/7   14:37       45:27
154   Jacqueline Dannemiller F 20-29        8/8   14:37       45:27
155   Gary Dimit             M 60-98        2/4   15:07       46:59
156   Carol Eggert           F 60-98        6/8   16:00       49:45
157   George Zito            M 60-98        3/4   16:00       49:45
158   Andrew Farmer          M 99           3/3   16:52       52:26
159   Johanna Perrino        F 50-59      11/12   16:52       52:26
160   Kristin Kidd           F 50-59      12/12   16:58       52:44
161   Dolores Ballas         F 60-98        7/8   17:05       53:05
162   Bernadette Davis       F 60-98        8/8   17:13       53:31
163   Jim Davis              M 60-98        4/4   17:14       53:32
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